
 

NASSDOC Research Information Series: 3 
 

 

Vol. 3 No. 3, July-September 2018  

 

National Social Science Documentation Centre 
Indian Council of Social Science Research 

35, Ferozeshah Road 
New Delhi-110001 

www.icssr.org 
e-mail: icssrnassdoc@gmail.com



 

Current Contents  

 
A Quarterly Issue 

 

 

Edited & Compiled by 
R. N. Indoria 

 

 

Assisted by  

Narender Kumar 

 

 

 

NASSDOC 
Research Information Series: 3 

    ©ICSSR-NASSDOC, New Delhi 
 

  Vol. 3 No. 3  July-September, 2018 



 
 

FOREWORD 

 

Current Contents is a Current Awareness Service under   “NASSDOC Research 

Information Series”. It provides ready access to bibliographic details of articles 

from the recently published leading scholarly journals in Social Sciences and 

available in NASSDOC. In this publication, “Table of Contents” of selected 

journals are arranged under title of the journal and at its end Author Index and 

Keyword Indexes have been provided in alphabetical order. 

While adequate care has been taken in reproducing the information from various 

scholarly journals received in NASSDOC, but NASSDOC does not take legal 

responsibility for its correctness. It is only for information and is based on 

information collected journals received in NASSDOC. 

Readers can consult or obtain photocopy of interested article against a nominal 

payment.  

 

                                                                                Ramesh Yernagula 

                                                                                    Director (Documentation) 
                                                                                         NASSDOC, ICSSR     

    
 

 

 

 

 

 

            

    



 

 

CONTENTS 

S. 
No. 

 

             Name of the Journal Vol./ 
Issue 

Month & 
Year 

Page 
No. 

1.  Administrative Science Quarterly 63/3 September 2018 1 

2.  American Economic Journal: Applied Economics 10/3 

 

July, 2018 2 

3.  American Economic Journal: Economic Policy 10/3 August, 2018 4 

4.  American Economic Journal: Macroeconomics 10/3 July, 2018 6 

5.  American Economic Journal: Microeconomics 10/3 August, 2018 7 

6.  American Journal of Psychology 131/3 Fall, 2018 8 

7.  American Review of Public Administration 48/5 July, 2018 9 

8.  Applied Psychology 67/3 July, 2018 10 

9.  Artha Vijnana 60/3 September, 2018 11 

10.  China Report 54/3 August, 2018 12 

11.  Critical Asian Studies 50/3 September, 2018 13 

12.  Cross-Cultural Research 52/3 July, 2018 14 

13.  Development and Change 49/4 July, 2018 15 

14.  Developmental Psychology 54/9 September, 2018 16 

15.  Economic Geography 94/4 August, 2018 18 

16.  Foreign Affairs 97/5 Sept-Oct, 2018 19 

17.  Foreign Trade Review 53/3 August, 2018 21 

18.  Human Rights Quarterly 40/3 August, 2018 22 

19.  Information Development 33/4 September, 2018 23 

20.  International Journal of Cultural Studies 21/4 July, 2018 24 

21.  International Journal of Social Research Methodology 21/5 September, 2018 25 

22.  Journal of Development Studies 54/9 September, 2018 26 

23.  Journal of Human Value 24/3 September, 2018 28 

24.  Pacific Affairs 91/3 September, 2018 29 

25.  Sojourn 33/3 July, 2018 30 

26.  Author Index 31 

27.  Keyword Index 43 

 



1 
 

    

 

Administrative Science Quarterly 

 

                                                                                Vol.63 No.3, September 2018 

472. Fast Tracks and Inner Journeys: Crafting Portable Selves for  

          Contemporary Careers 

          Gianpiero Petriglieri, Jennifer Louise Petriglieri, and Jack Denfeld  

          Wood.; (Pages 479–525) 

 

473.  Anchored Personalization in Managing Goal Conflict between  

         Professional Groups: The Case of U.S. Army Mental Health Care 

         Julia DiBenigno.; (Pages 526–569) 

 

474.  Renegotiating Spheres of Obligation: The Role of Hierarchy in  

 Organizational Learning 

 Melissa A. Valentine.; (Pages 570–606) 

 

475.  Latitude or Latent Control? How Occupational Embeddedness and   

 Control Shape Emergent Coordination 

         Beth A. Bechky, Daisy E. Chung.; (Pages 607–636) 

 

476.  The Artisan and His Audience: Identification with Work and Price  

 Setting in a Handicraft Cluster in Southern India 

         Aruna Ranganathan.; (Pages 637–667) 

 

477.  The Structural Origins of Unearned Status: How Arbitrary Changes in   

 Categories Affect Status Position and Market Impact 

 Anne Bowers, Matteo Prato.; (Pages 668–699) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 



2 
 

 American Economic Journal: Applied Economics 

   Vol.10 No.3, July 2018  
 

478. The Impacts of Industrial and Entrepreneurial Work on Income and         

Health: Experimental Evidence from Ethiopia 

        Christopher Blattman and Stefan Dercon.; (Pages 1-38) 

 

479. Saving by Default: Evidence from a Field Experiment in Rural India 

        Vincent Somville and Lore Vandewalle.; (Pages 39-66) 

 

480. The Persistent Power of Behavioral Change: Long-Run Impacts of Temporary  

Savings Subsidies for the Poor 

        Simone Schaner.; (67-100) 

 

481. Paying to Avoid Recession: Using Reenlistment to Estimate the Cost of     

  Unemployment 

        Mark Borgschulte and Paco Martorell.; (Pages101-27) 

 

482. Do Free Trade Agreements Affect Tariffs of Nonmember Countries? A    

        Theoretical and Empirical Investigation 

        Kamal Saggi, Andrey Stoyanov and Halis Murat Yildiz.; (Pages 128-70) 

 

483. Emotional Judges and Unlucky Juveniles 

        Ozkan Eren and Naci Mocan.; (Pages 171-205) 

 

484. The Family Peer Effect on Mothers' Labor Supply 

        Cheti Nicoletti, Kjell G. Salvanes and Emma Tominey.; (Pages 206-34) 

 

485. Exploiting Externalities to Estimate the Long-Term Effects of Early   

        Childhood Deworming 

        Owen Ozier.; (Pages 235-62) 

  

486. The Neighborhood Impacts of Local Infrastructure Investment: Evidence 

from Urban Mexico 

        Craig McIntosh, et.al.; (Pages 263-86) 

 

487. Incentivizing Safer Sexual Behavior: Evidence from a Lottery  

        Experiment on HIV Prevention 

        Martina Björkman Nyqvist, et.al.; (Pages 287-314) 

 



3 
 

488. Life after Lead: Effects of Early Interventions for Children Exposed to  Lead 

        Stephen B. Billings and Kevin T. Schnepel.; (Pages 315-44) 

 

489. Academic Peer Effects with Different Group Assignment Policies:  

        Residential Tracking versus Random Assignment 

        Robert Garlick.; (Pages 345-69) 

 

490. Ethnolinguistic Favoritism in African Politics 

        Andrew Dickens.; (Pages 370-402) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

_________________________________________________________________________ 
 

 

Publicity Area 
 
 
 
 

  

 

 

 

Our Other Service Under 

NASSDOC Research Information Series 

 

Research Information Series-1 
 
  

NEW ARRIVALS: LIST OF NEW ADDITIONS WITH SUMMARIES 
 
 

 

A quarterly bibliographic list books, reference material, PhD. theses and 
ICSSR sponsored research project reports etc., acquired by NASSDOC and 
available for use at NASSDOC. Entries are arranged in alphabetical order 
under broad subject descriptors. 

  

 

 

 

 



4 
 

  American Economic Journal: Economic Policy 

                                                                              Vol.10 No.3, August 2018 

491. The Role of Information in Disability Insurance Application: An Analysis of 

the Social Security Statement Phase-In  

          Philip Armour.; (Pages 1-41)  

 

492. A Letter and Encouragement: Does Information Increase Postsecondary 

Enrollment of UI Recipients?  

          Andrew Barr and Sarah Turner.; (Pages 42-68)  

 

493. Cash-Flow Taxes in an International Setting  

Alan J. Auerbach and Michael P. Devereux.; (Pages 69-94)  

 

494. Does the Election of a Female Leader Clear the Way for More Women in 

Politics?  

Thushyanthan Baskaran and Zohal Hessami.; (Pages 95-121)  

 

495. Private Provision of Social Insurance: Drug-Specific Price Elasticities  and 

Cost Sharing in Medicare Part D  

Liran Einav, Amy Finkelstein and Maria Polyakova.; (Pages 122-53)  

 

496. Strategic Formulary Design in Medicare Part D Plans  

   Kurt Lavetti and Kosali Simon.; (Pages 154-92)  

 

497. Consumer Valuation of Fuel Costs and Tax Policy: Evidence from the  

European Car Market  

Laura Grigolon, Mathias Reynaert and Frank Verboven.; (Pages 193-225)  

 

498.   Can Online Off-the-Shelf Lessons Improve Student Outcomes? Evidence  

             from a Field Experiment  

        Kirabo Jackson and Alexey Makarin.; (Pages 226-54)  

 

499.   Does Managed Care Widen Infant Health Disparities? Evidence from   

        Texas Medicaid  

          Ilyana Kuziemko, Katherine Meckel and Maya Rossin-Slater.; (Pages 255-83)  

 

500. The Effect of Public Pension Wealth on Saving and Expenditure  

    Marta Lachowska and Michał Myck.; (Pages 284-308)  

 



5 
 

 

501. The Impact of Financial Education on Adolescents' Intertemporal Choices  

    Melanie Lührmann, Marta Serra-Garcia and Joachim Winter.; (Pages 309-32)  

 

502. Projections and Uncertainties about Climate Change in an Era of Minimal 

Climate Policies  

  William Nordhaus.; (Pages 333-60)  

 

503. Multimarket Contact in the Hospital Industry  

Matt Schmitt.; (Pages 361-87)  

 

 

 

_______________________________________________________________________ 
 
 

 

Publicity Area 

 

 
 

 
  

ICSSR Data Service is culmination of signing of Memorandum of Understanding (MoU) between 

Indian Council of Social Science Research (ICSSR) and Ministry of Statistics and Programme 

Implementation (MoSPI). The MoU provides for setting-up of “ICSSR Data Service: Social 

Science Data Repository” and host NSS and ASI datasets generated by MoSPI. Under the 

initiative, social science research institutes, NGOs, individuals and others dealing with social 

science research are also being approached to deposit / provide their research datasets for hosting 

into the repository of ICSSR Data Service. The ICSSR Data Service includes social science and 

statistical datasets of various national-level surveys on debt & investment, domestic tourism, 

enterprise survey, employment and unemployment, housing condition, household consumer 

expenditure, health care, etc., into its repository. 
 

 

ICSSR Data Service aims to facilitate data sharing, preservation, accessibility and reuse of social 

science research data collected from entire social science community in India & abroad.  
 

 

Users can obtain micro level data through login with simple registration. 

For login and more information, see the our website: http://www.icssrdataservice.in/ 

 

 

 

 

http://www.icssrdataservice.in/


6 
 

 American Economic Journal: Macroeconomics  

                                                                                  Vol.10 No.3, July 2018 

504.  The Firm Size Distribution across Countries and Skill-Biased Change  

  in Entrepreneurial Technology  

  Markus Poschke.; (Pages 1-41)  

 

505. Mismatch Unemployment and the Geography of Job Search 

Ioana Marinescu and Roland Rathelot.; (Pages 42-70)  

 

506. The Role of Annuitized Wealth in Post-retirement Behavior  

 John Laitner, Dan Silverman and Dmitriy Stolyarov.; (Pages 71-117)  

 

507. Do Job Destruction Shocks Matter in the Theory of Unemployment?  

          Melvyn G. Coles and Ali Moghaddasi Kelishomi.; (Pages 118-36)  

 

508. If Technology Has Arrived Everywhere, Why Has Income Diverged?  

Diego Comin and Martí Mestieri.; (Pages 137-78)  

 

509. Constrained Efficiency in a Human Capital Model  

Yena Park.; (Pages 179-214)  

 

510. The Political Economy of Municipal Pension Funding  

Jeffrey Brinkman, Daniele Coen-Pirani and Holger Sieg.; (Pages 215-46)  

 

511. Government Spending Multipliers under the Zero Lower Bound: Evidence from 

Japan  

        Wataru Miyamoto, Thuy Lan Nguyen and Dmitriy Sergeyev.; (Pages 247-77)  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



7 
 

  American Economic Journal: Microeconomics   

                                                                           Vol.10 No.3, August 2018 

512.  Matching with Moral Hazard: Assigning Attorneys to Poor Defendants  

Behrang Kamali Shahdadi.; (Pages 1-33)  

 

513.  Multiple Activities in Networks  

 Ying-Ju Chen, Yves Zenou and Junjie Zhou.; (Pages 34-85)  

 

514.  Two-Sided Investment and Matching with Multidimensional Cost Types   

 and Attributes  

       Deniz Dizdar.; (Pages 86-123)  

 

515.  Preferences and Social Influence  

 Chaim Fershtman and Uzi Segal.; (Pages 124-42)  

 

516.  Electoral Accountability and Inter district Competition  

 Galina Zudenkova.; (Pages 143-76)  

 

517.  Should First-Price Auctions Be Transparent?  

 Dirk Bergemann and Johannes Hörner.; (Pages 177-218)  

 

518.  When to Confront: The Role of Patience  

 Alvaro Sandroni and Can Urgun.; (Pages 219-52)  

 

519.  Why Voting? A Welfare Analysis  

 Moritz Drexl and Andreas Kleiner.; (Pages 253-71)  

 

520.  A Pseudo-Market Approach to Allocation with Priorities  

     Yinghua He, et.al.; (Pages 272-314)  

 

521.  Contracts with Framing  

 Yuval Salant and Ron Siegel.; (Pages 315-46)  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



8 
 

 The American Journal of Psychology    

                                                                        Vol.131 No.3, Fall 2018 
 

522. Oral Versus Written Recall of Long-Term Memory Items: Replicating and 

Extending the Writing Superiority Effect Across Knowledge Domains  

          Markus Janczyk, Martin Aßmann and Joachim Grabowski.; (Pages 263-272) 

  

523. The Animacy Advantage in Memory: Manipulations of Levels of  

Processing and Survival Processing  

          Juliana K. Leding.; (Pages 273-281) 

 

524. Demonstrating Conceptual Clustering in Autobiographical Memory with 

Voluntary Recall Tasks: More Evidence for the Conceptual Organization 

View  

          John H. Mace and Austin J. Hall.; (Pages 283-293) 

 

525.  The “Asian Bias” Illusion in Musical Performance: Influence of Visual  

 Information  

 Zehra F. Peynircioğlu, Wenyan Bi and William Brent.; (Pages 295-305) 

 

526. A Knowledge Activation Approach to Testing the Circumvention-of-Limits 

Hypothesis  

        David Z. Hambrick, Erik M. Altmann and Alexander P. Burgoyne.; 

       (Pages 307-321) 

 

527. Development of Chess Skill from Domain Entry to Near Asymptote Robert 

W. Howard.; (Pages 323-345) 

 

528. Measuring Deception: A Look at Antecedents to Deceptive Intent Randall  

J. Boyle, Jeffrey A. Clements and Jeffrey Gainer Proudfoot.; (Pages 347- 

  367) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 



9 
 

 The American Review of Public Administration 

    Volume 48 Issue 5, July 2018  
 

529. Managing Collaborative Effort: How Simmel Ian Ties Advance Public Sector 

Networks 

  Robin H. Lemaire, Keith G. Provan.; (Pages 379–394) 

 

530. Social Media in the Workplace: Information Exchange, Productivity or 

Waste? 

  Federica Fusi, Mary K. Feeney.; (Pages 395–412) 

 

531. Increasing Competition: Measuring the Impact of Policy Prescription in 

Hospice Provision 

  Robert J. Eger, Maximiliano G. Mendieta.; (Pages 413–427) 

 

532. Sense of Community, Sense of Community Responsibility, and Public 

Service Motivation as Predictors of Employee Well-Being and Engagement in 

Public Service Organizations 

  Neil Boyd, et.al.; (Pages 428–443) 

 

533. The Impact of Performance-Based Grants Management on Performance: The 

Centers for Disease Control and Prevention’s National Breast and Cervical 

Cancer Early Detection Program 

  Theodore H. Poister, et.al.; (Pages 444–457) 

 

534. Do Public Employees “Game” Performance Budgeting Systems? Evidence 

From the Program Assessment Rating Tool in Korea 

  Hosung Sohn, Kwang Bin Bae.; (Pages 458–475) 

 

535. An Open Systems Model of Local Government Forecasting 

        Vincent Reitano.; (Pages 476–489) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



10 
 

  Applied Psychology   

                       Vol.67 No.3, July 2018 
 

536. Attributions and Appraisals of Workplace Incivility: Finding Light on 

the Dark Side? 

  Lisa A. Marchiond, Lilia M. Cortina and Dana Kabat‐Farr.; (Pages  

  369-400) 

 

537. The Performance of Pre‐Founding Entrepreneurial Teams: The 

Importance of Learning and Leadership 

  Kristin Knipfer, et.al.; (Pages 401-427) 

 

538. The Role of Error Management Culture for Firm and Individual 

Innovativeness 

Sebastian Fischer, et.al.; (Pages 428-453) 

 

539. Psychological Flexibility at Work and Employees' Proactive Work 

Behaviour: Cross‐Level Moderating Role of Leader Need for Structure 

  Che‐Chun Kuo, et.al.; (Pages 454-472 

 

540. Abusive Supervision from an Integrated Self‐Control Perspective 

 Alexander Pundt and Katharina Schwarzbeck.; (Pages 473-497) 

 

541. Another Test of Gender Differences in Assignments to Precarious 

Leadership Positions: Examining the Moderating Role of Ambivalent 

Sexism 

  F. Pinar Acar and H. Canan Sümer.; (Pages 498-522) 

 

542. Exploring Different Forms of Job (Dis) Satisfaction and Their 

Relationship with Well‐Being, Motivation and Performance 

  Carrie Kovacs, et.al.; (Pages 523-556) 

 

543. Competent Enough to Be Heard? Technicians’ Expectations about Local 

Stakeholders in Participative Processes 

  Maria Luisa Lima, et.al.; (Pages 557-585) 

 

 

 

 

 



11 
 

  Artha Vijnana 

                                                        Vol. LX No. III (60/3), September 2018  
 

544. Adam Smith vis-a-vis Neoclassical Economics: A Retrospective Glance 

         Nandini Daniari.; (Pages 215-241) 

 

545. Social Category-Based Segmentation in the Labour Market in the  

           Manufacturing Industries in India: From 2004-2005 to 2011-2012 

         Bidisha Mondal.; (Pages 242-268) 

 

546. Measuring Structural Changes and Concentration of India’s Manufactured  

         Goods Export Since 1991 

         Meenu, Sita Bisht.; (Pages 269-294) 

  

547. Volatility Clustering and Persistence of Volatility in National Stock  

          Exchange Market of India 

          Subhrabaran Das, Intaz Ali.; (Pages 295-307) 

 

548. Estimating Backward Looking IS Curve for India 

         Bhavesh Salunkhe, Anuradha Patnaik.; (Pages 308-316) 

 

 

Publicity Area 

 
 

  

 

 

 

Our Other Service Under 

NASSDOC Research Information Series 

 

 

Research Information Series-2 
 

  SOCIAL SCIENCE CONFERENCES ALERT (SSCA):  
A quarterly calendar of forthcoming Conferences, Seminars, Workshops etc. 

The main objective of this publication in to disseminate advance information 

about the forthcoming events.  
 



12 
 

 China Report 

       Volume 54 Issue 3, August 2018 

549. A New Game Started? China’s ‘Overseas Strategic Pivots’ in the Indian 

Ocean Region 

    Mike Chia-Yu Huang.; (Pages 267–284) 

 

550. Facets of Trade Facilitation: Exemplary Cases from China and India 

Malini L. Tantri, and C. Kumar.; (Pages 285–305) 

 

551. Achievements and Problems in Vietnam: China Relations from 1991 to the 

Present 

    Nguyen Xuan Cuong and Nguyen Thi Phuong Hoa.; (Pages 306–324) 

 

552. Collaborators! Aftermath of Wartime Support for the INA among Indians in 

China 

Nirmola Sharma.; (Pages 325–340) 

 

553. Deciphering the Pauk Phaw between Myanmar and China 

Sampa Kundu.; (Pages 341–353) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



13 
 

 Critical Asian Studies 
 

                                                                   Vol.50 No.3, September 2018 

554. The life and trial of Cho Un-kuk, Korean war criminal 

  Robert Cribb.; (Pages 329-352) 

 

555. Rural informalities and forest squatters in the reserved forests of Assam,  

  India 

  Anwesha Dutta.; (Pages 353-374) 

 

556. “Untouchable” cellphones? Old caste exclusions and new digital divides in 

Peri-urban Bangalore 

  Anant Kamath.; (Pages 375-394) 

 

557. Victim-warriors and iconic heroines: photographs of female combatants in  

Aceh, Indonesia 

  Elizabeth F. Drexler.; (Pages: 395-421) 

 

558. The mimicry of the state as a state practice: the regulation of Rickshaw  

  Licenses in Dhaka (Bangladesh) 

  Bert Suykens.; (Pages: 422-441) 

 

559. The evolving narrative of denial: the Fraser government and the Timorese 

  Genocide, 1975–1980 

  Peter Job.; (Pages 442-466) 
 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 



14 
 

 Cross-Cultural Research 

                                                                      Volume 52 Issue 3, July 2018 

560.  Cross-National Variation in Attitudes to Premarital Sex: Economic    

         Development, Disease Risk, and Marriage Strength 

         Nigel Barber.; (Pages 259–273)  

   

561.  Consensus Analysis for Populations with Latent Subgroups: Applying  

         Multicultural Consensus Theory and Model-Based Clustering With CCTpack 

         Royce Anders, F.-Xavier Alario and William H. Batchelder.; (Pages 274–   

         308) 

 

562. A Reconsideration of Hofstede’s Fifth Dimension: New Flexibility Versus  

        Monumentalism Data from 54 Countries 

        Michael Minkov, et.al.; (Pages 309–333) 

 

563. Altruism and Collectivism: An Exploratory Study in Four Cultures 

        Robert L. Munroe.; (Pages 334–345) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



15 
 

 Development and Change 
 

Volume 49 Issue 4, July 2018 

564. Women and Peace Building: Local Perspectives on Opportunities and 

Barriers 

        Patricia Justino, Rebecca Mitchell and Catherine Müller.; (Pages 911-929) 

 

565.   Customary Legal Empowerment in Namibia and Ghana? Lessons about  

        Access, Power and Participation in Non‐state Justice Systems 

        Janine Ubink.; (Pages 930-950) 

 

566. Macroeconomic Effects of 21st Century Trade and Investment Agreements:  

        The Case of the Trans‐Pacific Partnership  

        Jeronim Capaldo and Alex Izurieta.; (Pages: 951-977) 

 

567. Mapping Small‐scale Mineral Production Networks: The Case of Alluvial  

        Diamonds in Ghana 

        James McQuilken and Gavin Hilson.; (Pages 978-1009) 

 

568. Unpacking Land Grabs: Subjects, Performances and the State in Ghana's  

        ‘Small‐scale’ Gold Mining Sector 

        Heidi Hausermann and David Ferring.; (Pages 1010-1033) 

 

569. ‘Classes of Labour’ at the Margins of Global Commodity Chains in India     

           and China 

         Alessandra Mezzadri and Lulu Fan.; (Pages 1034-1063) 

 

570. Finance and Industrial Policy in Unsuccessful Developmental States: The  

        Case of Pakistan 

        Natalya Naqvi.; (Pages 1064-1092) 

 

571. LGBT Advocacy and Transnational Funding in Singapore and Malaysia 

        Eve Ng.; (Pages: 1093-1114) 

 

 

 

 

 



16 
 

 Developmental Psychology  

 

                                                                                Vol.54 No.9, September 2018 
 

572.  Actions speak louder than gestures when you are 2 years old 

        Novack, Miriam A and et.al.; (Pages 1809-1821) 

 

573. Spatial metaphor and the development of cross-domain mappings in early   

Childhood 

        Starr, Ariel and Srinivasan, Mahesh.; (Pages 1822-1832)  

 

574.  Achieving abstraction: Generating far analogies promotes relational reasoning  

 in children.  

        Walker Caren M, Hubachek Samantha Q and Vendetti, Michael S.;  

        (Pages 1833-1841) 

 

575.  Changes in executive function over time in bilingual and monolingual school- 

 aged children 

        Park Jisook, Ellis Weismer Susan and Kaushanskaya Margarita.;  

        (Pages 1842-1853)   

 

576.  Variation in the long-term benefits of child care: The role of classroom  

 quality in elementary school.  

        Ansari Arya and Pianta Robert C.; (Pages 1854-1867)  

 

577.  Violent video games, externalizing behavior, and prosocial behavior: A five-  

 year longitudinal study during adolescence.  

        Coyne, Sarah M., and et.al.; (Pages 1868-1880) 

 

578.  Parental acceptance–rejection and child prosocial behavior: Developmental  

 transactions across the transition to adolescence in nine countries, mothers      

 and fathers, and girls and boys.  

        Putnick, Diane L. and et.al.; (Pages 1881-1890)  

 

579. Mother–child role confusion, child adjustment problems, and the moderating  

 roles of child temperament and sex.  

        Zvara, Bharathi J. and et.al.; (Pages 1891-1903) 

 

580.  Italian gay father families formed by surrogacy: Parenting, stigmatization,  

 and children’s psychological adjustment.  

        Carone, Nicola and et.al.; (Pages 1904-1916) 



17 
 

  

581. Maternal sensitivity during the first 3½ years of life predicts electrophysiological 

responding to and cognitive appraisals of infant crying at midlife.  

       Martin, Jodi, and et.al.; (Pages 1917-1927) 

 

582. Genetic and environmental influences on internalizing psychopathology 

across age and pubertal development.  

       Patterson, Megan W. and et.al.; (Pages 1928-1939) 

 

583. The anger–depression connection: Between-persons and within-person 

associations from late adolescence to midlife.  

       Galambos Nancy L., Johnson Matthew D. and Krahn Harvey J.;    

       (Pages 1940-1953) 

 

584. Finding what fits: Breadth of participation at the transition to high school 

mitigates declines in self-concept.  

       Modecki Kathryn L., Blomfield Neira Corey and Barber Bonnie L.;       

       (Pages 1954-1970) 

 

585. The co-development of community involvement and generative concern 

pathways in emerging and young adulthood.  

       Soucie Kendall M, Jia Fanli, Zhu Na and Pratt Michael W. (Pages 1971-1976)  

 

586. From science student to scientist: Predictors and outcomes of heterogeneous 

science identity trajectories in college.  

       Robinson, Kristy A. and et.al.; (Pages 1977-1992) 

 

587. Discrimination, segregation, and chronic inflammation: Testing the 

weathering explanation for the poor health of Black Americans.  

       Simons Ronald L. and et.al.; (Pages 1993-2006)  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

            



18 
 

 Economic Geography 

         Vol.94 No.4, August 2018 
 

588. “Go West, Young Woman?”: The Geography of the Gender Wage Gap 

through the Great Recession 

        Jamie Goodwin-White.; (Pages 331-354) 

 

589. Regional Growth Paths and Resilience: A European Analysis 

       Don J. Webber, Adrian Healy and Gillian Bristow.; (Pages 355-375) 

 

590. Economic Geography of Investment Banking Since 2008: The Geography of 

Shrinkage and Shift 

       Dariusz Wojcik, Eric Knight, Phillip O’Neill and Vladimir Pazitka.; (Pages   

       376-399) 

 

591. Lead Firms in the Cocoa–Chocolate Global Production Network: An 

Assessment of the Deductive Capabilities of GPN 2.0 

       Jeff Neilson, Bill Pritchard, Niels Fold and Angga Dwiartama.; (Pages 400- 

       424)  

 

592. Direct Investment Generate Economic Growth? A New Empirical Approach  

Applied to Spain 

       Jorge Bermejo Carbonell and Richard A. Werner.; (Pages 425-456) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



19 
 

 Foreign Affairs  

                                                       Vol.97 No.5, September/October 2018 
 

593. When China Rules the Web: Technology in Service of the State 

      Adam Segal.; (Pages 10-18) 

 

594. Data to the People: India's Inclusive Internet 

      Nandan Nilekani.; (Pages 19-27) 

 

595. Regulate to Liberate: Can Europe Save the Internet? 

      Helen Dixon.; (Pages 28-32) 

 

596. The Internet's Lost Promise and How America Can Restore It 

      Karen Kornbluh.; (Pages 33-39) 

 

597. Battlefield Internet: A Plan for Securing Cyberspace 

      Michèle Flournoy and Michael Sulmeyer.; (Pages 40-47) 

 

598. A Big Choice for Big Tech: Share Data or Suffer the Consequences 

      Viktor Mayer-Schönberger and Thomas Ramge.; (Pages 48-89) 

 

599. Against Identity Politics: The New Tribalism and the Crisis of Democracy 

      Francis Fukuyama.; (Pages 90-115) 

 

600. The New Arab Order: Power and Violence in Today's Middle East 

      Marc Lynch.; (Pages 116-132) 

 

601. Three Cheers for Trump’s Foreign Policy: What the Establishment Misses 

      Randall Schweller.; (Pages 133-143) 

 

602. The Unconstrained Presidency: Checks and Balances Eroded Long Before 

Trump 

      James Goldgeier and Elizabeth N. Saunders.; (Pages 144-156) 

 

603. Can Mexico Be Saved? The Peril and Promise of López Obrador 

      Denise Dresser.; (Pages 157-176) 

 

604. China’s Future is South Korea’s Present: Why Liberalization Will Follow  

      Stagnation 

      Hahm Chaibong.; (Pages 177-185) 



20 
 

 

605. How We Got the Iran Deal and Why We'll Miss It 

Wendy Sherman.; (Pages 186-198) 

 

606. The Forgotten History of the Financial Crisis: What the World Should Have  

      Learned in 2008 

      Adam Tooze.; (Pages 199-211) 

 

 

 

_______________________________________________________________________ 
 
 
 

Publicity Area 

 

   

 

 

 

Services provided by NASSDOC Under, 
NASSDOC Research Information Series 

 
 

1. NEW ARRIVALS: LIST OF NEW ADDITIONS WITH SUMMARIES: 
     A quarterly bibliographic list of books, reference material, PhD. theses and ICSSR  
     Sponsored research project reports etc. 
 
2. SOCIAL SCIENCE CONFERENCES ALERT (SSCA): 
    A quarterly calendar of forthcoming Conferences, Seminars, Workshops etc. 
 
3. CURRENT CONTENTS: 
    Its quarterly contents list of recently published selected journals of Social Sciences and  
    Available @NASSDOC. In this service we provides; Table of Contents, Author Index 
    and Keyword Indexes 
 
4. ANNOTATED INDEX TO INDIAN SOCIAL SCIENCE JOURNALS: 
    It is a half yearly annotated index of articles published in selected Indian Social Science 
    Journals received at NASSDOC. 

 
 

 

 

 

 

http://icssr.org/current-contents-annotated-index-indian-social-science-journals


21 
 

 Foreign Trade Review  

                                                     Volume 53 Issue 3, August 2018  
 

607. Capital Accumulation, Asset Price Dynamics and the Macro-economy 

        A Dependent Economy Model 

        Moumita Basu, Ranjanendra Narayan Nag.; (Pages 127–155) 

   

608. A Comparison of Domestic Demand and Export-led Growth Strategies for  

        European Transition Economies: Dynamic Panel Data Analysis 

        Yağmur Sağlam and Hüseyin Avni Egeli.; (Pages 156–173) 

   

609. The Impact of Quality of Institutions on Sectoral FDI 

        Evidence from Pakistan 

        Mohsin Hasnain Ahmad, Qazi Masood Ahmed and Zeeshan Atiq.; (Pages  

        174–188) 

   

610. India–Japan CEPA:What RCA Index Reveals for Trade in Services? 

        Kumar Gaurav, Nalin Bharti.; (Pages 189–203) 

 

 
 

 

 

Publicity Area 

 
 
 

  

 

 

 

Our Other Service Under 

NASSDOC Research Information Series 

 

 

Research Information Series-2 
 

  SOCIAL SCIENCE CONFERENCES ALERT (SSCA):  
A quarterly calendar of forthcoming Conferences, Seminars, Workshops etc. 

The main objective of this publication in to disseminate advance information 

about the forthcoming events.  
  



22 
 

 Human Rights Quarterly 

Volume 40 Number 3, August 2018  
 

611. Pragmatism and Multidimensionality in Human Rights Advocacy  

        Dustin N. Sharp.; (Pages 499-520) 

 

612. How do States Perceive Extraterritorial Human Rights Obligations?  

        Insights from the Universal Periodic Review  

        Monika Heupel.; (Pages 521-546) 

 

613. A New Look at International Law: Gendering the Practices of  

        Humanitarian Medicine in Europe's "Small Wars," 1879–1907  

        Jean H. Quataert.; (547-569) 

 

614. Prosecuting Sexual Violence at the Cambodian War Crimes Tribunal: 

Challenges, Limitations, and Implications  

        Douglas Irvin-Erickson.; (Pages 570-590) 

 

615. Ill Treatment and Torture in Sweden: A Critique of Cross-Case  

        Comparisons  

        Kristine Eck, Christopher J. Fariss.; (Pages 591-604) 

 

616. The Limits of Shock and Shame: An Ethnographic Case Analysis of the  

        Naming and Shaming Technique to Promote Human Rights for the Taalibe 

        Qur'anic School Students of Senegal  

        Sara E. Lahti.; (Pages 605-640) 

 

617. Essential Surgery as a Component of the Right to Health: A Call to Action  

        Lauren Eyler, et.al.; (Pages 641-662) 

 

618. Use of Deadly Force by Peacekeepers Operating Outside of Armed  

        Conflict Situations: What Laws Apply?  

        Siobhán Wills.; (Pages 663-702) 

 

 

 

 

 



23 
 

 Information Development 

 

                                                                                Vol.33 No.4, September 2018 
 

619. Information and communication technology promote venture creation? A 

cross-country study using an instrument variable approach  

       Ming-Hsuan Lee and Mon-Chi Lio.; (Pages 321–333) 

 

620. How scholars use academic social networking services 

       Salih Bardakcı, Omer Arslan and Tugba Kocadag Unver.; (Pages 334–345) 

 

621. Exploring the determinants of health knowledge adoption in social media An 

intention-behavior-gap perspective 

       Huo Chaoguang, et.al.; (Pages 346–363) 

 

622. System dynamics approach for the economic impacts of ICTs: evidence from 

Macedonia 

       Ilija S. Hristoski and Olivera B. Kostoska.; (Pages 364–381) 

 

623. Determining information needs of science and technology policy makers in 

Iran 

       Majid Nabavi and Hamid R. Jamali.; (Pages 382–396) 

 

624. Challenges and prospects of records maintenance in public departments The 

case of the Midlands Province, Zimbabwe 

       Petronella Katekwe and Samson Mutsagondo.; (Pages pp. 397–407) 

 

625. Challenges faced by libraries in a democratic South Africa A case of three   

community libraries in Limpopo Province 

       Samuel Maredi Mojapelo.; (Pages 408–421) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



24 
 

 International Journal of Cultural Studies 

                                                                            Vol.21 No.4, July 2018 
 

626.  Reporting on selective voices of ‘resistance’: Secularism, class and ‘Islamist’  

 Rap.  

        Cristina Moreno-Almeida.; (Pages 343–358) 

 

627.  Stitching it all together: Service producers and the spatial dynamics of screen   

 media labor 

        Kevin Sanson.; (Pages 359–374) 

 

628.  American populism, Glenn Beck and affective media production 

        Olivier Jutel.; (Pages 375–392) 

 

629.  Mobile phone use in intimate relationships: The case of youth in Botswana 

        William O Lesitaokana.; (Pages 393–404) 

 

630.  A Welsh European: Golf, tourism and the remaking of national imaging 

        MonikaHarris.; (Pages 405–419) 

 

631.  Managing “dis-ease”: Print media, medical images, and patent medicine   

 advertisements in colonial Korea 

        Jin-kyung Park.; (Pages 420–439) 

 

632.  Pat Boone’s last laugh: Cover versions and the performance of knowledge 

        Nadav Appel.; (Pages 440–454) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



25 
 

 International Journal of Social Research Methodology 

Vol.21 No.5, September 2018 
 

633.  Aligning theory and methodology in mixed methods research: Before  

       Design Theoretical Placement 

       Mousa Alavi, et.al.; (Pages 527-540) 

 

634.  Lying in defence of privacy: anthropological and methodological  

      Observations 

      Sjaak van der Geest.; (Pages 541-552) 

 

635. Using the community of inquiry for interviewing children: Theory and  

      Practice 

      Kei Nishiyama.; (Pages 553-564) 

 

636.  A population sample registry for public health survey investigations:  

       Methods, lessons, and successes 

       Katherine A. James, et.al.; (Pages: 565-574) 

 

637.  ‘Shared intelligibility’ and two reflexive strategies as methods of supporting  

       ‘responsible decisions’ in a hermeneutic phenomenological study 

        Juliana Thompson.; (Pages 575-589) 

 

638.  Can a voluntary web survey be useful beyond explorative research? 

       Brian Fabo & Martin Kahanec.; (Pages 591-601) 

 

639.  Ties, sites and irregularities: pitfalls and benefits in using respondent- 

       driven sampling for surveying a homeless population 

       Josef Bernard, Hana Daňková & Petr Vašát.; (Pages 603-618) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



26 
 

  Journal of Development Studies 
     

 

Vol.54 No.9, September 2018 
 

640.  ROSCA Composition and Repayment: Evidence from Taiwanese Bidding  

      ROSCAs 

      Jonathan Bauchet & Vance Larsen.; (Pages 1483-1495) 

 

641.  Rethinking the Effects of Microcredit on Household Welfare in Cambodia 

      Kimty Seng.; (Pages 1496-1512) 

 

642.  The Role of Savings and Credit in Coping with Idiosyncratic Household  

      Shocks 

      Stephen B. DeLoach & Marquessa Smith-Lin.; (Pages 1513-1533) 

  

643.  Does Access to Formal Finance Matter for Welfare and Inequality? Micro  

      Level Evidence from Nigeria 

      Ralitza Dimova & Olabimtan Adebowale.; (Pages 1534-1550) 

 

644.  How Much Does Having a Bank Account Help the Poor? 

      Gitanjali Sen & Sankar De.; (Pages 1551-1571) 

 

645.  Does Military Intervention Reduce Violence? Evidence from Federally  

      Administered Tribal Area of Pakistan (2001–2011) 

      Faiz Ur Rehman.; (Pages 1572-1592) 

 

646.  Migrant Networks in the Urban Labour Market: Evidence from India 

      Ajay Sharma & Mousumi Das.; (Pages 1593-1611) 

 

647.  Vulnerability to Multi-Dimensional Poverty: An Empirical Comparison of  

      Alternative Measurement Approaches 

      Muhammad Masood Azeem, Amin W. Mugera & Steven Schilizzi.;  

      (Pages 1612-1636) 

 

648.  Do Migrants Transfer Productive Knowledge Back to Their Origin  

      Countries? 

      Jérôme Valette.; (Pages 1637-1656) 

 

649.  International Migration: Pacifier or Trigger for Military Conflicts? 

      Frédéric Docquier, Ilse Ruyssen & Maurice Willy Schiff.; (Pages 1657-1679) 

 



27 
 

650.  The Effects of Ethnic Chinese Minority on Vietnam’s Regional Economic  

       Development in the Post-Vietnam War Period 

       Tuan Anh Nguyen-Viet & Masami Imai.; (Pages 1680-1697) 

 

651.  Female Land Ownership and Fertility in Nepal 

       Averi Chakrabarti.; (Pages 1698-1715) 

 

 

 

_______________________________________________________________________ 
 
 
 

Publicity Area 

 
 
  

   

 

 

 

Indian Council of Social Science Research, New Delhi 

E-resources @NASSDOC  
 
 

 
 

 EconLit with full text (EBSCOhost)  
 Soc-Index with Full Text (EBSCOhost) 
 Political Science Complete (EBSCOhost)   
 Library, Information Science & Technology Abstracts, LISTA (EBSCOhost)  

Login to https://search.ebscohost.com 
 IndiaStat (Datanet India)  

Login to https://www.indiastat.com/ 
 JSTOR   

Login to https://www.jstor.org/ 
 ProwessIQ (Centre for Monitoring Indian Economy, CMIE)  

Login to https://prowessiq.cmie.com/ 
 J Gate 

Login to https://jgateplus.com/search/ 
 Psyc-Articles (Proquest)   

Login to https://search.proquest.com/psycarticles/ 
 

  

 

 

 

https://search.ebscohost.com/
https://search.ebscohost.com/
https://search.ebscohost.com/
https://search.ebscohost.com/
http://www.indiastat.com/
https://www.indiastat.com/
http://www.jstor.org/
https://www.jstor.org/
https://prowess.cmie.com/
https://prowessiq.cmie.com/
htpp://jgateplus.com/search
https://jgateplus.com/search/
http://search.proquest.com/
https://search.proquest.com/psycarticles/


28 
 

 Journal of Human Value 

              Volume 24 Issue 3, September 2018 
 

652.  Tata as a Sustainable Enterprise: The Causal Role of Spirituality 

       Siddharth Mohapatra and Pratima Verma.; (Pages 153–165) 

   

653.  From Institutions to Persons? Rawls and the Subject of Justice 

       Renante D. Pilapil.; (Pages 166–173) 

   

654.  Those Numbered Days: An auto ethnography on Living and Dying with a  

       Cancer Patient 

       Suman Nath.; (Pages 174–184) 

   

655.  To Be or Not To Be: A Multidimensional Spirituality in the Workplace 

       Uday Shinde, H. James Nelson and Jay Shinde.; (Pages 185–207) 

 

656.  Comparison of Sporting Values in Europe: Effects of Social  

       Institutionalization in Three European Territories 

       Bernard Massiera, Ben Mahmoud Imed and Long Thierry.; (Pages 208–222) 

   

657. Empowerment through Communication in Shakespeare’s Lucrece:  

      Transitioning from Economic to Artistic Transactions 

      Pragyan Rath.; (Pages 223–231) 

   

658.  Openness, Relativity and the Radical Force of Jean-Jacques Rousseau’s  

      Democratic Theory 

      Yiorgos Moraitis.; (Pages 232–237) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



29 
 

 Pacific Affairs 

                                                            Volume 91 No.3, September 2018 
 

659.  Rice Imports and Electoral Proximity: The Philippines and Indonesia  

 Compared  

      Jamie Davidson.; (Pages 445-470) 

 

660.  The Mutual Constitution of the Abductions and North Korean Human Rights  

 Issues in Japan and Internationally 

      Celeste L. Arrington.; (Pages 471-498) 

 

661.  Balancing between Legality and Illegality: Russian Import of Japanese Used    

 Cars and Unauthorized Export of Russian Marine Bioresources to Japan 

      Serghei Golunov.; (Pages 499-522) 

 

662.  Christian Case for Engaging North Korea 

      Joseph Yi and Joe Phillips.; (Pages 523-539) 

 
 
 

Publicity Area 

  

  

 

 

 

Our Other Service Under 

NASSDOC Research Information Series 

 

Research Information Series-1 
 
 

NEW ARRIVALS: LIST OF NEW ADDITIONS WITH SUMMARIES: 
 

 

A quarterly bibliographic list books, reference material, PhD. theses and ICSSR 
sponsored research project reports etc., acquired by NASSDOC and available for 
use at NASSDOC. Entries are arranged in alphabetical order under broad subject 

descriptors. 
  

 

 



30 
 

 SOJOURN: Journal of Social Issues in Southeast Asia 

                                                                        Vol.33 No.2, July 2018 
 

663.  Buddhism and Coffee: The Transformation of Locality and Non-Human  

 Personhood in Southern  

        Guido Sprenger.; (Pages 265-290)  

 

664.  Market Shrines and Urban Renewal in Hanoi 

        Gertrud Hüwelmeier.; (Pages 291-318) 

 

665.  Conflicting Ecologies in a “Failed” Gaharu Nursery Programme in Central   

 Kalimantan  

        Kristina Großmann.; (Pages 319-340) 

 

666.  Claiming Rights to the Forest in East Kalimantan: Challenging Power and  

 Presenting Culture  

        Michaela Haug.; (Pages 341-361) 

 

667.  Diverging Ecologies on Bali,  

        Birgit Bräuchler.; (Pages 362-396)  

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.icssrdataservice.in/ 

 

 

 

 

http://www.icssrdataservice.in/


31 
 

                                       AUTHOR INDEX 
 

Name of Author                                                Entry No. 

Acar, F. Pinar  541 

Adebowale, Olabimtan  643 

Ahmad, Mohsin Hasnain  609 

Ahmed, Qazi Masood  609 

Alario, F.-Xavier  561 

Alavi, Mousa  633 

Ali, Intaz  547 

Anders, Royce  561 

Ansari, Arya 576 

Appel, Nadav 632 

Armour, Philip  491 

Arrington, Celeste L.  660 

Arslan, Omer  620 

Atiq, Zeeshan  609 

Auerbach, Alan J.  493 

Azeem, Muhammad Masood  647 

Bae, Kwang Bin  534 

Barber, Bonnie L. 584 

Barber, Nigel  560 

Bardakcı, Salih  620 

Barr, Andrew  492 

Baskaran, Thushyanthan   494 

Basu, Moumita  607 

Batchelder, William H.  561 



32 
 

Bauchet, Jonathan 640 

Bechky, Beth A.  475 

Benigno, Julia Di 473 

Bergemann, Dirk  517 

Bernard, Josef  639 

Bharti, Nalin  610 

Bhavesh Salunkhe 548 

Billings, Stephen B.  488 

Bisht, Meenu, Sita  546 

Blattman, Christopher  478 

Blomfield, Neira Corey 584 

Borgschulte,Mark  481 

Bowers, Anne  477 

Boyd, Neil  532 

Brauchler, Birgit  667 

Brent, William  525 

Brinkman, Jeffrey  510 

Bristow, Gillian  589 

Capaldo, Jeronim  566 

Carbonell, Jorge Bermejo  592 

Carone, Nicola 580 

Chaibong, Hahm  604 

Chakrabarti, Averi  651 

Chaoguang, Huo  621 

Chen, Ying-Ju 513 

Chung, Daisy E.  475 

Clements, Jeffrey A.  528 



33 
 

Coles, Melvyn G.  507 

Comin, Diego  508 

Cortina, Lilia M.  536 

Coyne, Sarah M. 577 

Cribb, Robert  554 

Cristina, Moreno-Almeida 626 

Cuong, Nguyen Xuan  551 

Dana, Kabat -Farr 536 

Daniari, Nandini  544 

Daniele, Coen-Pirani 510 

Daňkova, Hana  639 

Das, Mousumi  646 

Das, Subhrabaran  547 

Davidson, Jamie  659 

De, Sankar  644 

DeLoach, Stephen B.  642 

Dercon, Stefan  478 

Devereux, Michael P.  493 

Dickens, Andrew  490 

Dimova, Ralitza  643 

Dixon, Helen  595 

Dizdar, Deniz 514 

Docquier, Frederic  649 

Douglas, Irvin-Erickson 614 

Dresser, Denise 603 

Drexl, Moritz  519 

Drexler, Elizabeth F.  557 



34 
 

Dutta, Anwesha  555 

Dwiartama, Angga  591 

Eck, Kristine 615 

Egeli, Hüseyin Avni  608 

Eger, Robert J.  531 

Einav, Liran   495 

Eren, Ozkan  483 

Eyler, Lauren  617 

Fabo, Brian  638 

Fan, Lulu  569 

Fariss,Christopher J.  615 

Feeney, Mary K. 530 

Ferring, David  568 

Fershtman, Chaim 515 

Finkelstein, Amy  495 

Fischer, Sebastian  538 

Flournoy, Michele  597 

Fold, Niels  591 

Fukuyama, Francis  599 

Fusi, Federica  530 

Galambols, Nancy L. 583 

Garlick, Robert 489 

Geest, Sjaak van der  634 

Goldgeier, James  602 

Golunov, Serghei  661 

Grabowski, Joachim  522 

Grigolon, Laura  497 



35 
 

Großmann, Kristina  665 

Hall, Austin J.  524 

Harris, John  630 

Haug, Michaela  666 

Hausermann, Heidi  568 

He, Yinghua 520 

Healy, Adrian  589 

Hessami, Zohal  494 

Heupel, Monika  612 

Hilsonm, Gavin 567 

Horner, Johannes  517 

Howard, W.  527 

Hristoski, Ilija S.  622 

Huang, Mike Chia-Yu  549 

Hubachek, Samantha Q 574 

Hüwelmeier, Gertrud  664 

Imai, Masami  650 

Imed, Ben Mahmoud  656 

Izurieta, Alex  566 

J. Boyle,  528 

Jackson, Kirabo  498 

Jamali, Hamid R.  623 

James, Katherine A.  636 

Jamie, Goodwin-White 588 

Janczyk, Markus  522 

Jennifer Louise Petriglieri, 472 

Jia, Fanli 585 



36 
 

Jisook, Park  575 

Job, Peter 559 

Johnson, Matthew D.  583 

Joseph, Yi  662 

Justino, Patricia  564 

Jutel, Olivier  628 

Kahanec, Martin  638 

Kamath, Anant  556 

Katekwe, Petronella  624 

Kaushanskaya, Margarita 575 

Kelishomi, Ali Moghaddasi  507 

Kleiner, Andreas  519 

Knight, Eric  590 

Knipfer, Kristin  537 

Kornbluh, Karen  596 

Kostoska, Olivera B.  622 

Kovacs,Carrie  542 

Krahn, Harvey J. 583 

Kumar, C. Nalin  550 

Kumar, Gaurav 610 

Kundu, Sampa 553 

Kuo, Che-Chun  539 

Kuziemko, Ilyana  499 

Lachowska, Marta  500 

Lahti, Sara E.  616 

Laitner, John  506 

Larsen, Vance  640 



37 
 

Lavetti, Kurt  496 

Leding, Juliana K.  523 

Lee, Ming-Hsuan  619 

Lemaire, Robin H.  529 

Lesitaokana,William O  629 

Lima, Maria Luisa  543 

Lio, Mon-Chi  619 

Lührmann, Melanie  501 

Lynch, Marc  600 

Mace, John H. 524 

Makarin, Alexey  498 

Marchiond, Lisa A.  536 

Marinescu, Ioana  505 

Martin, Aßmann 522 

Martin, Jodi 581 

Martorell, Paco  481 

Massiera, Bernard 656 

Maya, Rossin-Slater 499 

McIntosh,Craig  486 

McQuilken, James  567 

Meckel, Katherine 499 

Mendieta, Maximiliano G.  531 

Mestieri, Martí  508 

Mezzadri, Alessandra  569 

Minkov, Michael  562 

Mitchell, Rebecca  564 

Miyamoto, Wataru  511 



38 
 

Mocan, Naci  483 

Modecki, Kathryn L. 584 

Mohapatra, Siddharth 652 

Mojapelo, Samuel Maredi   625 

Mondal, Bidisha  545 

Moraitis, Yiorgos  658 

Mugera, Amin W.  647 

Müller, Catherine  564 

Munroe, Robert L.  563 

Mutsagondo, Samson  624 

Myck, Michał  500 

Nabavi, Majid 623 

Nag, Ranjanendra Narayan  607 

Naqvi, Natalya  570 

Nath, Suman  654 

Neill,Phillip O’ 590 

Neilson, Jeff  591 

Nelson, H. James  655 

Ng, Eve  571 

Nguyen, Thi Phuong  551 

Nguyen, Thuy Lan  511 

Nguyen-Viet, Tuan Anh  650 

Nicoletti, Cheti  484 

Nilekani, Nandan  594 

Nishiyama, Kei  647 

Nordhaus, William  502 

Novack, Miriam A. 572 



39 
 

Nyqvist, Martina Björkman  487 

Ozier, Owen  485 

Park, Jin-kyung  631 

Park,Yena 509 

Patnaik, Anuradha  548 

Patterson, Megan W. 582 

Pazitka, Vladimir  590 

Petriglieri, Gianpiero  472 

Peynircioğlu, Zehra F.  525 

Phillips, Joe  662 

Pianta, Robert C 576 

Pilapil, Renante D. 653 

Poister, Theodore H. 533 

Polyakova, Maria  495 

Poschke, Markus  504 

Pragyan Rath 657 

Prato, Matteo  477 

Pratt, Michael W. 585 

Pritchard, Bill  591 

Proudfoot,  Jeffrey Gainer  528 

Provan, Keith G.  529 

Pundt, Alexander  540 

Putnick, Diane L. 578 

Quataert, Jean H.  613 

Ramge, Thomas  598 

Ranganathan, Aruna  476 

Rathelot, Roland  505 



40 
 

Rehman, Faiz Ur  645 

Reynaert, Mathias  497 

Robinson, Kristy A. 586 

Ruyssen, Ilse  649 

Saggi, Kamal  482 

Saglam,Yagmur  608 

Salant, Yuval  521 

Salvanes, Kjell G.  484 

Sandroni, Alvaro  518 

Sanson, Kevin  627 

Saunders, Elizabeth N.  602 

Schaner, Simone  480 

Schiff, Maurice Willy  649 

Schilizzi, Steven  647 

Schmitt, Matt  503 

Schnepel, Kevin T.  488 

Schwarzbeck, Katharina  540 

Schweller, Randall  601 

Segal, Adam 593 

Segal, Uzi  515 

Sen, Gitanjali  644 

Seng, Kimty  641 

Sergeyev, Dmitriy  511 

Serra-Garcia, Marta  501 

Shahdadi, Behrang Kamali  512 

Sharma, Ajay   646 

Sharma, Nirmola  552 



41 
 

Sharp, Dustin N.  611 

Sherman, Wendy  605 

Shinde, Jay  655 

Shinde, Uday 655 

Sieg, Holger  510 

Siegel, Ron  521 

Silverman, Dan  506 

Simon, Kosali  496 

Simons, Ronald L. 587 

Smith-Lin, Marquessa  642 

Sohn, Hosung  534 

Somville, Vincent  479 

Soucie, Kendall M. 585 

Sprenger, Guido  663 

Srinivasan, Mahesh 573 

Starr, Ariel 573 

Stolyarov, Dmitriy  506 

Stoyanov, Andrey  482 

Sulmeyer, Michael  597 

Sümer, H. Canan  541 

Susan, Ellis Weismer  575 

Suykens, Bert  558 

Tantri, Malini L.   550 

Thierry, Long  656 

Thompson, Juliana  649 

Tominey, Emma  484 

Tooze, Adam  606 



42 
 

Turner, Sarah  492 

Ubink, Janine  565 

Unver, Tugba Kocadag  620 

Urgun, Can  518 

Valentine, Melissa A.  474 

Valette, Jerome  648 

Vandewalle, Lore  479 

Vašát, petr  639 

Vendetti, Michael S. 574 

Verma, Pratima  652 

Viktor, Mayer-Schonberger  598 

Vincent Reitano, 535 

Walker, Caren M. 574 

Webber, Don J.  589 

Wenyan, Bi 525 

Werner, Richard A.  592 

Wills, Siobhán  618 

Winter, Joachim  501 

Wojcik, Dariusz  590 

Wood, Jack Denfeld  472 

Yildiz, Halis Murat  482 

Zenou, Yves  513 

Zhou, Junjie  513 

Zhu, Na 585 

Zudenkova, Galina  516 

Zvara, Bharathi J. 579 

 



43 
 

KEYWORD INDEX 

Keyword Index                                       Entry No.  

21st Century  566 

Adolescents 501, 577 

Adulthood 585 

Africa  490 

Alluvial Diamond 567 

America 587, 596, 628 

Anthropology 634 

Army  473 

Artist 657 

Assam 555 

Audience 476 

Autobiography 524 

Bali 667 

Bangalore 556 

Bangladesh 558 

Banking  590 

Before "Trump" 602 

Boys 578 

Breast  533 

Buddhism  663 

Budget 534, 564 

Building 564 



44 
 

Cambodia 614, 641 

Cancer  533, 654 

Career opportunity 472 

Car-market  497 

Cash-Flow  493 

Cell phones 556 

Cervical  533 

Child-care 576 

Childhood 485, 573 

Children 488, 635 

China 
549, 550, 551, 552,                                  
553, 569, 593, 604 

Christian 662 

Classroom  576 

Climate Change  502 

Cocoa–Chocolate  591 

Coffee 663 

College 586 

Combatant 557 

Communication  657 

Communication technology 619 

Crime 614 

Culture 563, 666 

Cyberspace 597 

Data-analysis 608 



45 
 

Defence 634 

Democracy 599, 658 

Destruction  507 

Deworming 485 

Dhaka 558 

Diamond  567 

Disability  491 

Disease  533, 560 

Drug 495 

Ecology 665 

Economic development 560 

Economic-growth 592 

Economics 
544, 590, 650,                                       
608, 657 

Economy  510 

Education 501 

Elasticity 495 

Election 494, 669 

Electoral accountability 516 

Enterprise 652 

Entrepreneurial work  478, 504, 537 

Environment problems 582 

Ethiopia 478 

Ethnography 616, 654 

Europe 
589, 595, 608,                                              
613, 656 



46 
 

European Union 497, 630, 656 

Father 578, 580 

Female  494, 557, 651 

Finance 501, 570, 643 

Financial-crisis 606 

Foreign Direct Investment (FDI) 609 

Foreign Policy 601 

Foreign-policy 601 

Forest  555, 666 

Framing 521 

Fuel-costs  497 

Fund/Funding 510, 571 

Game 534, 549 

Gay  580 

Gender  588 

Genetics 582 

Genocide 559 

Geography  505, 588, 590 

Ghana 565, 567, 568 

Girls 578 

Gold-mining 568 

Golf 630 

Goods  546 

Grants   533 

Handicraft  476 



47 
 

Hanoi 664 

Hazard 512 

Health 
478, 499, 587,                                          
617, 636 

Helthcare 495, 496, 613 

Heterogeneous  586 

HIV Prevention 487 

Homeless-population 639 

Hospice  531 

Hospital 503 

Household  641,  642 

Human Rights 509, 611, 612, 660 

Hypothesis  526 

Import 661, 669 

Income 478, 508 

India 
476, 479, 545, 546,                                
547, 548, 550, 569,                                     
594, 610, 646 

Indonesia 557, 569 

Industrial Policy  478, 570 

Industries 545 

Infant  499 

Infrastructure  486 

Insurance 491, 495 

International-Law 613 

Internet 594, 595, 596, 597 

Investment 
486, 514, 566,                                                    
590, 592 



48 
 

Iran 605, 623 

Islam 626 

Itali 580 

Japan 
511, 610,                                                            
660, 661 

Judge 483 

Justice 653 

Kalimantan  665, 666 

Korea 534, 554, 631 

Labour 
484, 545, 569,                                                     
627, 646 

Land  651, 568 

Law 618 

Leader  494, 539 

Leadership 537, 541 

Liberalization 604 

Library 625 

Limpopo-Province 625 

López Obrador 603 

Lottery   487 

Lynching 600 

Macedonia 622 

Macroeconomic Effects  566 

Macro-economy 607 

Malaysia 571 

Manufacturing Industries 545, 546 



49 
 

Marine  661 

Market 
477, 503, 520,                                              
646, 547, 664 

Marriage 560 

Memory 522, 523, 524 

Mental Health  473 

Mexico 486, 603 

Migration 648, 649 

Military  645, 649 

Minority  650 

Mobile phone  629 

Mother  578 

Motivation 542 

Multicultural Consensus-theory  561 

Musical Performance 525 

Myanmar  553 

Namibia 565 

Neighborhood 486 

Neoclassical Economics 544 

Nepal 651 

Network 529 

Nigeria 643 

North Korea 560, 662 

Nursery 665, 667 

Pakistan 570, 609, 645 



50 
 

Patent    631, 654 

Patent medicine   631 

Pension  500, 510 

Phenomenology 637 

Philippines 669 

Politics 490, 494, 510 

Poor 480, 512, 587, 644 

Populism 628 

Post-retirement 506 

Post-secondary  492 

Poverty 647 

Pragmatism 611 

Predicts 581 

Premarital-Sex 560 

Print-media 631 

Production  591 

Psychology 580 

Psychopathology  582 

Pubertal development 582 

Public-Employees  534 

Public-sector 529 

Public-service 532 

Rape 626 

Recession 588 

Rice 669 



51 
 

Rickshaw  558 

Russian Marine-Bioresources  661 

School 576, 584, 616 

Secularism 626 

Senegal  616 

Sex 579 

Sex-discremantion 541 

Sexism 541 

Sexual Behavior 487 

Sexual-violence  614 

Shakespeare 657 

Shrines 664 

Singapore  571 

Social Security  491 

Social-media  530, 621 

Social-networking  620 

South Africa 625 

South Korea 604 

Spain 592 

Spirituality 652, 655 

Stakeholders 543 

Student 616 

Subsidies  480 

Surgery 617 

Surrogacy 580 



52 
 

Sweden 615 

Taiwan 640 

Tax  493 

Tax-policy 497 

Territories 656 

Texas Medicaid 499 

Tourism  630 

Tracking  489 

Trade 482,550, 566, 610 

Tribalism  599 

Tribe 645 

Trump, Donald 601 

Unemployment 481, 505, 507 

United States  473 

Urban Labour-market 646 

Urban-Renewal  664 

Vietnam 551, 650 

Violence 645 

Visual-aid 525 

Voting 519 

Wage  588 

War 544, 552, 613, 614 

Wealth 500, 506 

Web-technology  593 

Woman 494, 564, 588 



53 
 

Work-behaviour 539 

Workplace-Incivility 536 

Youth 629 

Zimbabwe 624 

 

                                                   ********** 

                                                         ***** 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


	1. Title page & Preliminary_pages Vol.3 No.3 July-Sept, 2018
	2. Content_page
	CC_July-Sept 2018

